


State of West Birginia
Bepartment of Mines

Tharleston 25305
1984

JOHN D. ROCKEFELLER, IV.
Governor

Waco 0il & Gas Company, Inc.
1297 N. Lewis Street

Glenville, West Virginia 26351

Gentlemen:

Please send an original and two co

Iy,

W UEST 5

D
.
=

Seureh
“ettsrmni”

April 4,

In Re:

above described well location.

the district inspector to make a

FCEIVE])

ApR 1 1
oL & GRS P

pEPT. ¥

" Director

Permit No. 021-4028

WISION

NER

Farm: Gustave Paul
Well No: 2A
District: Troy
County: Gilmer
Issued 4-12-83

pies of the completion drilling record for the
This record must be submitted before we can request
"Final Inspection".

Administrative Regulations - Rule 16.02 Filing of Well Record and Related Forms.

(a)

in the form specified . . . = Y
Office of 01l & Gas-Dept. Mines.

Sincerely,

Theodore M. Streit
Administrator-0il & Gas

Within 90 days after the completion of permitted work, three copies of Form
IV-35, "Well Operator's Report of Drilling,
Physical Change", containing the geological

Fracturing and/or Stimulating or
information required by Code 22-4-8p
- « . shall be filed with the Administrator,

This well was not drilled.
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STATE OF WEST VIRGINIA En
DEPARTMENT OF MINES E@ WE
_OIL AND GAS DIVISION
FEB 2 6 1885

FINAL INSPECTION REQUEST
OIL & GAS DIVISION

'
INSPECTOR'S COMPLIANCE REPORT DEPT. aie MINES
Permic No.__021-4028 County__ - Gilmer
Company___Waco 0Oil & Gas Co., Inc. Farm Gustave Paul
Iospector Deo Mace Well ¥o. 2A
Dace _ April 12, 1984 '
IN COMPLIANCE

RULE DESCRIPTION Yes No
23.06 Notification Prior to starting Work

25.04 Preparad before Drilling to prevent waste
25.03 High-Pressure Drilling
16.01 Required Permits at wellsite
15.03 hdequate Fresh Water Casing
15.02 Adequate Coal Casing
15.01 Adequate Production Casing
15.064 Adequate Cement Strength

23.02 . Maintained Access Roads

25.01 Necessary Equipment to prevent Waste

23.03 Reclaimed Drilling Site

23.04 Reclaimed Drilling Pits

23.05 No surface or underground Pollution

7.03 Identification Markings
COMMENTS : Please issue final on cancellation if location is ;kav

Permit has expired and company says well was not drilled.

1 have inspected the above well and (HAVE/HAVE NOT) found it to be in.comﬁliance with

all of the rules and regulations of the Office of 0il and Gas Department of Mines of

the State of West Virginia.

SIGNED: ,{ (/‘7///) ///’/éﬁé
.b;TE: . --AE? = 322;? - FE
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' | SState of West Birginia
BARTOM B. LAY, JR. Bepariment of Mines THEODORE M. STREIT
DIRECTOR ®il urd Gas Division ADMINISTRATOR
Charlsten 25305

February 28, 1985
Waco 0il & Gas Company, Inc.
1297 N. Lewis Street
Glenville, WV 26351

. 47-021-4028
In Re: Permit No:

Gustave Paul

Farm:

2A
Well No: 4

Troy
District:

Gilmer
County:

4-12-83
Issued:

Gentlemen:

The FINAL INSPECTION REPORT for the above captioned well has been received
in this office. Only the column checked beliow applies:

The well designated bv the above captioned permit number has been relezsed
XXXXX under your Blanker Bond. (PERMIT CANCELLED - NEVER DRILLED)

———

Please return the enclosed cancelled single bond which coverad the wel
designated bv the above pernit aumber to the Surety company who exzecur
said bond in your behalf, in order that they may give vou credit on th
records.

Your well record was received and reclamation requirements approved. In
accordance with Chapter 22, Arczicle 4, Secrion 2, the above captioned well
will remain under bond coverages for life of the well,

lery truly yours,
/ ‘_,___/ ‘ ; /
Theodore . Streit, Adminiscrator
Dept. Mines-0ffice of 0il § Gas
vy 1<

bys




State of West Virginia

Bepartment of Alines
®il and Gas Bivision

WALTER N. MILLER Charleston 25305 THEODORE M. STREIT
DIRECTOR ADMINISTRATOR

May 14, 1984

Peter C LaRocca
Route 1, Box 40
Cox's Mills, West Virginia 26342

Dear Mr. LaRocca:

Thank you for your letter of May 9th concerning the Paul #2 well in Gilmer County
(API# 47-021-4028). Enclosed please find a copy of regulations compensation for
damages from drilling operations. You should first contact the well operator to try
to work out a satisfactory settlement.

The permit for this well expired in December of 1983 and has not been renewed, nor
have we received an application to renew this permit. I will enter your letter into
the file for this well so that it well be noted if an application to renew this permit
is received by this office.

As you indicated in you postscript, the inspector for Calhoun and Gilmer Counties is:

Deo Mace

Route 1, Box 5

Sandridge, West Virginia 25274
Tel: 655-7398

Sincerely,
r

Stephen White
Office of 0il & Gas
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ROAD RUN
FILE NO.__8°32 | THE UNDERSIGNED, HEREBY CERTIFY THAT WUORY A
DRAWING NO. THIS PLAT IS CORRECT TO THE BEST OF MY ‘g‘:‘ch%.-{,‘é}ggrg.j b
scaLE_ ! =400' KNOWLEDGE AND BELIEF AND SHOWS ALL THE |& QY s
MINIMUM DEGREE OF INFORMATION REQUIRED BY LAW AND THE REGU- F { No.677 3 |3
ACCURACY LATIONS ISSUED AND PRESCRIBED BY THE DEPART- . '
2 90} L STATEOF o § o} §
PROVEN SOURCE OF MENT OF MINESj d M 2 \% N
ELEVATION_TOP OF KNOB (SIGNEDl /wéwjlé/ % (4 &TVlRC’:.a;QQm
ELEV. 1225' 677 ""« o
STATE OF WEST VIRGINIA DATE AUG 19 ,19&2_
DEPARTMENT OF MINES OPERATOR'S WELL NO. E
OIL AND GAS DIVISION APl WELL NO.
: 47 - ozl #0238
STATE  COUNTY PERMIT
(+) DENOTES LOCATION OF WELL ON UNITED STATES TOPOGRAPHIC MAPS
WELL TYPE: OIL __GASX_LIQUID INJECTION_.._WASTE DISPOSAL
(IF “GAS,") PRODUCT|ON X_STORAGE —_DEEP__SHALLOW X _
LOCATION: ELEVATION__''78. WATER SHED_ROAD RUN
DISTRICT ___TROY COUNTY _GILMER o
QUADRANGLE __AUBURN 7.5 T
SURFACE OWNER __GUSTAVE E. PAUL et. ux. ACREAGE _48.3! i
OIL & GAS ROYALTY OWNER_GUSTAVE E. PAUL et ux. LEASE ACREAGE .48.3! a
LEASE NO. S
PROPOSED WORK: DRILLX_CONVERT__DRILL DEEPER . REDRILL___FRACTURE OR v
STIMULATE __PLUG OFF OLD FORMATION___PERFORATE NEW ©0
FORMATION _—_OTHER PHYSICAL CHANGE IN WELL (SPECIFY)
PLUG AND ABANDON ___ CLEAN OUT AND REPLUG —
TARGET FORMATION __ELK ESTIMATED DEPTH 5375
WELL OPERATOR___WACO OIL 8 GAS,INC. DESIGNATED AGENT.__KENNY GREENLIEF
ADDRESS PO. BOX 4 ADDRESS P.O_BOX 4
GLENVILLE W.V. 2635! GLENVILLE , W.V. 26351
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